



MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 73694149

Data publicarii	28.09.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 771,31 RON - 771,31 RON

Descriere: TIJA 16 1M 1.000 BUC 10.02 10.02 13.45 13.45 SAIBA T. FI 16 8.000 BUC 0.29 2.32 1.18 9.44
PIULITA M 16 8.000 BUC 0.36 2.88 0.76 6.08 BALAMA SUDURA 26x100MM 4.000 BUC 8.35
33.40 12.61 50.44 RULETA 7.5M GO 1.000 BUC 18.63 18.63 20.17 20.17 NIVELA KAPRO 40CM
1.000 BUC 34.87 34.87 42.02 42.02 ZAVOR POARTA CU ARC 1.000 BUC 10.35 10.35 14.29
14.29 PERIE CUPA 100X0.30XM14 1.000 BUC 15.05 15.05 21.01 21.01 AMORSA MAPEI
PRIMER 10KG 2.000 BUC 121.80 243.60 152.94 305.88 CUIE 250 7.430 KG 5.00 37.15 7.98
59.29 LEGATURA NY/MULTIPLA 7.5X360 80.000 BUC 0.74 59.20 1.34 107.20 BANDA ADEZ.
48X66 3.000 BUC 3.96 11.88 6.72 20.16 CUTIT UNIVERSAL SUPORT 30450 1.000 BUC 3.85
3.85 6.72 6.72 DISC 125 X 1.6 5.000 BUC 2.77 13.85 3.78 18.90 BALAMA SUDURA 26x100MM
4.000 BUC 9.83 39.32 12.61 50.44 BALAMA SUDURA 26x100MM 2.000 BUC 9.83 19.66 12.61
25.22
